

LAC No. 1566/16

Kali Ram and ors vs UOI

04.02.2020

Present: None for the petitioner.

Counsel for R-1/UOI.

Sh. Narender Kumar, Kanoongo for LAC

Sh. Yashpal Singh, Naib Tehsildar, from DDA.

None appeared for the petitioner despite repeated calls. As such, matter is adjourned.

Renotify on 28.03.2020.

(Pankaj Gupta)  
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi  
04.02.2020