

LAC 1566/16

KALI RAM ORS. (1905-06) Vs. UNION OF INDIA (BAWANA)

24.11.2021

Present: Ms. Himanshi, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.

Sh. Vinay Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the R1/UOI.

Sh. Ajay Garg, Ld. Counsel for DSII DC.

Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari from LAC North.

Part arguments heard.

Be put up for further arguments on 09.03.2022.

(Satish Kumar)

ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts

Delhi/24.11.2021