

LAC - 1566/16

Kali Ram Ors. Vs. Union Of India (Bawana)

09.03.2022

Present: Ms. Himanshi, proxy counsel for the petitioner.

Sh. Vinay Kumar, counsel for R-1/UOI.

None for R-2.

Sh. Jai Prakash, Kanungo on behalf of DDA.

Sh. Sachin Dabas, JA for LAC.

Arguments heard partly. Put up for further arguments on 23.03.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/09.03.2022