

LAC- 1566/16

Kali Ram Ors. (1905-06) Vs. Union Of India (Bawana)

23.03.2022

Present: Ms. Himanshi, proxy counsel for the petitioner.

Sh. Vinay Kumar, counsel for UOI/R-1.

Counsel for R-2.

Sh. Jai Prakash, Kanungo on behalf of DDA.

Sh. Sachin Dabas, JA for LAC.

Counsel for the petitioner seeks adjournment as main counsel is not available. Heard. Request allowed.

Put up for the purpose fixed on 28.04.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/23.03.2022