

LAC 1566/16
KALI RAM ORS. (1905-06)
Vs.
UNION OF INDIA (BAWANA)

28.04.2022

Present: Proxy counsel for the petitioner.

Sh. Vinay Kumar, counsel for R-1/UOI.

Sh. Ajay Garg, counsel for DSIIDC.

Sh. Jai Prakash, Kanoongo from DDA.

Sh. Sachin Dabas, Jr. Assistant from LAC office.

It is submitted by proxy counsel that the petitioner has been died and he shall move an application to bring on record the LR of the petitioner.

Put up on 13.07.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/28.04.2022