

LAC 1566/16  
KALI RAM ORS. (1905-06) VS. UNION OF INDIA  
(BAWANA)

08.04.2024

Present: None for petitioner.  
Sh. Saurav Malhotra, counsel for R-1/IOI (through  
VC).  
Sh. Ajay Garg, counsel for R-2/DSIIDC.  
Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari on behalf of LAC.

Heard. Perused.

In spite of repeated calls none has appeared for  
petitioner.

Now to come up on 29.07.2024 for purpose fixed i.e.  
final arguments.

(Deepak Dabas)  
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts  
Delhi/08.04.2024