

LAC 98A/2015 1566/16  
Kali Ram Ors. (1905-06) Vs. Union Of India (Bawana)

29.07.2024

Present: None for petitioner.

Sh. Zuheb Qureshi, R.L.Saini, S.S. Dalal, Praveen  
Kumari, Ambrish, Vinod Kumar, Satish Sharma and  
Saurabh Malhotra, Counsel(s) for R-1/UOI.

Sh. Ajay Garg, Counsel for R-2/DSIIDC.

Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari from LAC office.

Heard. Perused.

Inspite of two calls none has appeared for the  
petitioner.

Now to come up on 18.11.2024 for purpose fixed.

(Deepak Dabas)  
District Judge(North)/Rohini  
Courts Delhi/29.07.2024