

LAC 1566/16
KALI RAM ORS. (1905-06) Vs. UNION OF INDIA
(BAWANA)

04.03.2025

Present: None for petitioner.
Counsel for R-1/UOI.
Counsel for R-2/DSI IDC.
Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari on behalf of LAC.

Heard. Perused.

In spite of repeated calls/pass overs, none has
appeared for petitioner.

Now to come up on 22.07.2025 for purpose fixed.

(Deepak Dabas)
DJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/04.03.2025