

1 LAC 98A/2015 1566/16 KALI RAM ORS. (1905-06) Vs.
UNION OF INDIA (BAWANA)

22.07.2025

Present: None for the petitioner.
Counsel for R-1/UOI.
Counsel for R-2/DSIDC.

The petitioner has not been appearing. Accordingly,
issue court notice to the petitioner through patwari concerned
returnable for **23.09.2025**.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 22.07.2025