

LAC 98A/2015 1566/16 KALI RAM ORS. (1905-06) Vs.  
UNION OF INDIA (BAWANA)

19.01.2026

Present: Counsel for petitioner.  
Counsel for R-1/UOI.  
Counsel for R-2/DSIIDC alongwith Sh. Raja  
Chaudhary, LA.  
Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari from the LAC Office.

At request on behalf of the petitioner, to come up for  
compliance of the directions dt. 23.09.2025 for **17.03.2026**.

(Sidharth Mathur)  
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini  
Courts Delhi/ 19.01.2026